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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  October   THRU October

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                     118,217.23

 

10/03/16 10/04 B00216 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000160                     9,607.28      127,824.51

10/04/16 10/06 B00234 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10-4-16        JE# 000169                     3,887.35      131,711.86

10/04/16 10/06 B00234 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10-4-16        JE# 000169                        65.49CR    131,646.37

10/05/16 10/06 B00235 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10-5-16        JE# 000170                     4,763.27      136,409.64

10/05/16 10/06 B00236 Deposit 000000        UB AKINS & ROBERTS BOOTS        JE# 000171                        94.99      136,504.63

10/05/16 10/07 B00262 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 10-5-16              JE# 000197                    12,317.03CR    124,187.60

10/05/16 10/07 B00264 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F TO COVER P/R         JE# 000199                    55,000.00CR     69,187.60

10/06/16 10/06 B00251 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000186                     5,465.61       74,653.21

10/07/16 10/10 B00285 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10-7-16        JE# 000217                     7,759.76       82,412.97

10/08/16 10/08 B00281 Deposit 000000        P/F TO W/F INT INCOME           JE# 000213                         1.33       82,414.30

10/08/16 10/08 B00282 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F INT INCOME           JE# 000214                        45.63       82,459.93

10/10/16 10/10 B00286 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000218                     5,497.99       87,957.92

10/10/16 10/10 B00286 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000218                       125.27CR     87,832.65

10/11/16 10/11 A00562 CHK: 012581           STEPHENS CO. BEAUTIFICAT 1648                                     48.00CR     87,784.65

10/11/16 10/11 A00563 CHK: 012582           U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                    178.97CR     87,605.68

10/11/16 10/12 B00295 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000222                       109.70       87,715.38

10/11/16 10/12 B00295 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000222                     8,929.78       96,645.16

10/11/16 10/12 B00295 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000222                        86.36       96,731.52

10/11/16 10/12 B00295 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000222                        33.98       96,765.50

10/11/16 10/12 B00295 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000222                        63.78       96,829.28

10/11/16 10/12 B00295 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000222                        51.59CR     96,777.69

10/11/16 10/12 B00295 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000222                       120.34CR     96,657.35

10/12/16 10/14 B00300 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000223                     2,974.15       99,631.50

10/12/16 10/14 B00300 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000223                        83.78CR     99,547.72

10/13/16 10/14 B00301 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000224                     6,751.63      106,299.35

10/13/16 10/14 B00301 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000224                        20.00      106,319.35

10/13/16 10/14 B00301 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000224                        51.12CR    106,268.23

10/13/16  2/09 B01083 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED 90%TXDOT 180E        JE# 000742                     6,039.00      112,307.23

10/13/16  2/09 B01084 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED 90% TXDOT 180E       JE# 000743                     6,894.00      119,201.23

10/14/16 10/14 A00835 CHK: 012583           STEPHENS MEMORIAL HOSPIT 1659                                     45.00CR    119,156.23

10/14/16 10/14 A00836 CHK: 012584           U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                    151.81CR    119,004.42

10/14/16 10/14 B00307 Deposit 000000        UB BK 8-10 DRAFTS               JE# 000225                     4,431.16      123,435.58

10/14/16 10/14 B00308 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000226                     3,569.24      127,004.82

10/14/16 10/14 B00308 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000226                        34.56CR    126,970.26

10/14/16 10/14 B00308 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000226                        27.65CR    126,942.61

10/14/16 10/20 B00369 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F                      JE# 000264                    63,117.50CR     63,825.11

10/14/16 10/28 B00442 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F 10-14-16             JE# 000321                       125.00CR     63,700.11
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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  October   THRU October
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10/18/16 10/18 A00852 CHK: 012586           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                    175.00CR     63,525.11

10/18/16 10/18 A00857 CHK: 012587           JUSTIN AKINS             0982                                     69.99CR     63,455.12

10/18/16 10/18 B00334 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY W/F TO G/F            JE# 000237                    24,000.00CR     39,455.12

10/18/16 10/18 B00336 Deposit 000000        TRANSFER W/F TO P/R             JE# 000239                    15,318.53CR     24,136.59

10/18/16 10/20 B00350 Deposit 000000        UB 10/18/16 DRAFTS BK11-14      JE# 000245                     5,327.56       29,464.15

10/18/16 10/20 B00351 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000246                    14,958.95       44,423.10

10/18/16 10/20 B00351 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000246                        51.64CR     44,371.46

10/18/16 10/20 B00351 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000246                        22.75CR     44,348.71

10/18/16 10/20 B00351 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000246                       124.66CR     44,224.05

10/18/16 10/20 B00352 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000247                     3,539.13       47,763.18

10/18/16 10/20 B00352 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000247                        58.11CR     47,705.07

10/19/16 10/20 B00353 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000248                     4,258.59       51,963.66

10/19/16 10/20 B00354 Deposit 000000        CITY REIMBURSED FOR BOOTS       JE# 000249                        69.99       52,033.65

10/19/16 10/20 B00377 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F                      JE# 000272                     6,598.74CR     45,434.91

10/19/16 10/20 B00380 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER WF TO GF     JE# 000275                    10,000.00CR     35,434.91

10/19/16 10/20 B00384 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP PROJECT          JE# 000279                    19,200.00CR     16,234.91

10/20/16 10/20 A00866 CHK: 012588           U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                    150.51CR     16,084.40

10/20/16 10/20 B00355 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000250                     3,391.07       19,475.47

10/20/16 10/20 B00355 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000250                        53.98CR     19,421.49

10/21/16 10/21 A00868 CHK: 012589           INTEGRITY PLUMBING       0845                                    127.50CR     19,293.99

10/21/16 10/21 B00390 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000283                     6,638.94       25,932.93

10/24/16 10/25 B00399 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000287                     7,581.73       33,514.66

10/24/16 10/25 B00399 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000287                        84.28CR     33,430.38

10/25/16 10/25 B00401 Deposit 000000        EMERGENCY DWSRF TO W/F          JE# 000289                    18,253.45       51,683.83

10/25/16 10/26 B00402 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000290                     6,726.78       58,410.61

10/26/16 10/26 A00878 CHK: 012590           INTEGRITY PLUMBING       0845                                    205.00CR     58,205.61

10/26/16 10/26 B00409 Deposit 000000        UB DRAFTS BK1-3 & 21            JE# 000294                     2,787.21       60,992.82

10/26/16 10/27 B00425 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000310                     3,864.16       64,856.98

10/26/16 10/27 B00425 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000310                       110.75CR     64,746.23

10/27/16 10/27 B00428 Deposit 000000        WF TO G/F BUDGETARY TRANSFER    JE# 000312                    15,000.00CR     49,746.23

10/27/16 10/27 B00429 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000313                     3,313.11       53,059.34

10/27/16 10/27 B00429 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000313                       116.38CR     52,942.96

10/27/16 10/27 B00429 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000313                        33.75CR     52,909.21

10/28/16 10/28 A00950 CHK: 012591           DANIEL BRICKEY           0525                                    149.00CR     52,760.21

10/28/16 10/28 A00951 CHK: 012592           TX COMMISSION ON ENVIRON 2174                                    111.00CR     52,649.21

10/28/16 10/28 B00443 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY            JE# 000322                    11,000.00CR     41,649.21

10/28/16 10/28 B00445 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F 10/28/16 AP          JE# 000324                    10,478.93CR     31,170.28

10/28/16 10/28 B00454 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F AP HAND CKS          JE# 000333                       650.75CR     30,519.53

10/28/16 10/28 B00457 Deposit 000000        P/R TO W/F AFLAC SEPT           JE# 000336                       111.16       30,630.69

10/28/16 10/31 B00470 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10/28/16       JE# 000341                     4,418.05       35,048.74

10/28/16 10/31 B00470 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10/28/16       JE# 000341                        73.64CR     34,975.10

10/31/16 10/31 A00952 CHK: 012593           U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                    153.06CR     34,822.04

10/31/16 10/31 B00467 Deposit 000000        E/C 102 NOT 101 OTHER           JE# 000338                        10.00       34,832.04

10/31/16 10/31 B00468 Deposit 000000        TRANSFER MD TO WF REFUNDS       JE# 000339                       897.03       35,729.07

10/31/16 10/31 B00469 Deposit 000000        UB METER DEP REFUNDS            JE# 000340                       897.03CR     34,832.04

10/31/16 10/31 B00471 Deposit 000000        TDCJ PAYMENT OCT                JE# 000342                    12,965.73       47,797.77

10/31/16 10/31 B00472 Deposit 000000        UB DRAFTS BK 4-7                JE# 000343                        99.55CR     47,698.22



       5-07-2020  9:57 AM                     HISTORY DETAIL LISTING                                PAGE:     3

      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017
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      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

10/31/16 10/31 B00472 Deposit 000000        UB DRAFTS BK 4-7                JE# 000343                     2,375.81       50,074.03

10/31/16 10/31 B00473 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10/31/16       JE# 000344                     4,686.52       54,760.55

10/31/16 10/31 B00473 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10/31/16       JE# 000344                       826.07       55,586.62

10/31/16 11/01 B00474 Deposit 000000        P/R DEDUCT/BOOTS DEPT 74        JE# 000345                        25.00       55,611.62

10/31/16 11/08 B00518 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME OCT             JE# 000372                        13.75       55,625.37

10/31/16  6/05 B01886 Deposit 000000        TO BAL OCT BANK STATEMENT       JE# 001265                        64.68       55,690.05

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                118,217.23                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 184,130.46            246,657.64CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   302,347.69            246,657.64CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          55,690.05
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                118,217.23                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 184,130.46            246,657.64CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   302,347.69            246,657.64CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         55,690.05
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2016

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      October    THRU October

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041            THRU 1041

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


